
TOWELS

WET WIPES

Shop Towel Box 200 Count.

Dual Textured Wet Wipes 72 Count

Shop Towel Roll 60 Sheets

DuraSoak Light-Duty Absorbent Pads; 
100 Count

FLTSTB200

FLTWW72

FLTSTR60

FLTAP100LD

SHOP TOWEL

ABSORBENT PADS

$8.95

$13.95

$1.99

$0.53

****PRICE AND OFFERS ONLY AVAILABLE WHILE SUPPLIES LAST****

DELIVERING 
BEYOND THE
EXPECTED

CLEANING SUPPLY SPECIALS!!

(888) 245-0459
www.maudlininternational.com




